
 

 

4.1.4 Average percentage of expenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation 

during last five years(INR in Lakhs) 

HEI Input 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

2016-

2017 

2015-

2016 

7.2 9.89 4.60 28.51 109.54 

 

DVV Suggested Input  

Change Input (Optional)  

 

HEI Input 

DVV Clarifications HEI Response 

 Kindly provide consolidated fund allocation 

towards infrastructure augmentation facilities 

duly certified by finance officer. 

Consolidated fund allocation towards 

infrastructure augmentation facilities duly 

certified by finance officer is enclosed. 

 

List of Documents Uploaded 

S.No Description Link 

1 

Kindly provide consolidated fund allocation 

towards infrastructure augmentation facilities 

duly certified by finance officer. 

Click Here 

 

http://apcac.edu.in/CR-4/4.1.4.pdf

