

## **4.1.4** Average percentage of expenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation during last five years(INR in Lakhs)

	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018	2016- 2017	2015- 2016
HEI Input	7.2	9.89	4.60	28.51	109.54
DVV Suggested Input					
Change Input (Optional)					

## **HEI Input**

DVV Clarifications	HEI Response		
Kindly provide consolidated fund allocation	Consolidated fund allocation towards		
towards infrastructure augmentation facilities	infrastructure augmentation facilities duly		
duly certified by finance officer.	certified by finance officer is enclosed.		

## List of Documents Uploaded

S.No	Description	Link
1	Kindly provide consolidated fund allocation towards infrastructure augmentation facilities duly certified by finance officer.	<u>Click Here</u>